# Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0533849 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 6/4/2019 5:18:04 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: THOROBRED CROSSING HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0533849
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/27/2002 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/4/2019 5:18:04 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

#### **Principal Office**

2524 TRIPLE CROWN WAY OWENSBORO, KY 42301

#### Registered Agent Name/Address

STEPHANIE N PEARSON 2524 TRIPLE CROWN WAY OWENSBORO, KY 42301

### **Current Officers**

President	Patricia Bean	2916 Paddock Place, Owensboro, KY 42301
Secretary	Amanda VanBussum	2413 Triple Crown Way, Owensboro, KY 42301
Treasurer	Stephanie Pearson	2524 Triple Crown Way, Owensboro, KY 42301

#### **Directors**

Director	Nathan Stiff	2332 Triple Crown Way, Owensboro, KY 42301
Director	Judy Tapp	2428 Triple Crown Way, Owensboro, KY 42301
Director	Travis VanBussum	2413 Triple Crown Way, Owensboro, KY 42301
Director	Gail Northern	2209 Triple Crown Way, Owensboro, KY 42301
Director	Roberta White	2401 Triple Crown Way, Owensboro, KY 42301
Director	Robert Johnson	2205 Triple Crown Way, Owensboro, KY 42301

County: Daviess Business size: Small

Ownership: Women-owned

Business type: Other

### **Signatures**

Signature Stephanie Pearson Title Treasurer